
Dec 26, 2025, 12:57 AM

 
FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTARAKKARA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
24/12/2025

To date
24/12/2025

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 24/12/2025 NIZAMUDEEN S RIMSANA BEEGAM 
N (WIFE)

THEKKATHIL 
VEEDU, 

THRIPPILAZHIKAM, 
KAREEPRA, 

THRIPPILAZHIKAM P 
O, 691509, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

2 24/12/2025 HASHIM KUTTY MYTHEEN KUNJU 
(FTHR)

PALLIYAMVILA 
KIZHAKKTHIL, 

KUZHIMATHICDU P 
O, KAREEPRA, 

KUZHIMATHICADU, 
691509, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

3 24/12/2025 MUHAMMED ASLAM 
N 

NIHASUDEEN S 
(FTHR)

ASLAM MANZIL, 
KUZHIMATHICADU, 

KAREEPRA, 
KUZHIMATHICADU 

P O, 691509, 
KOTTARAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTARAKKARA

Revision identity

4 24/12/2025 INDHU KUMARI DEEPA KRISHNAN 
(OTHR)

SREEBHAVAN, 
KADAMKULAM, 

KOTTARAKKARA, 
KOTTARAKKARA, 

691531, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

5 24/12/2025 Suhail N S Najeeb (FTHR) Salim Manzil, 
Mammood Avanoor, 

Neduvathoor, 
Kottarakkara, 691506, 

Kottarakkara

  

6 24/12/2025 SANJAY RADHA 
SASIDHARAN NAIR 

S SASIDHARAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

SANJAY NIVAS, 
VILANGARA, 

UMMANNOOR, 
NELLIKKUNNAM, 

691520, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

7 24/12/2025 KARTHIK B BINU R (FTHR) 209 ALAPPATTU 
VEEDU, 

POOVATTOOR WEST, 
KULAKKADA, 

MAVADY, 691507, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

8 24/12/2025 ALIYA FATHIMA A SHAJAHAN A (FTHR) MUKTHAR MANZIL, 
PALLICKAL, 

MYLOM, 
PALLICKAL, 691566, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

9 24/12/2025 SHREYA ELZA JOSE JOSE GEORGE (FTHR) EBENEZER BHAVAN, 
THRIPPILAZHIKOM, 

KAREEPRA, 
THRIPPILAZHIKOM P 

O, 691509, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

10 24/12/2025 Aksa T  Lilly kutty (MTHR) charuvilaveedu, 
kaniyamkonam, 

kareepra, 
kuzhimathicadu, 

691509, kottarakkara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTARAKKARA

Revision identity

11 24/12/2025 SABU MATHAI RAICHAL SABU 
(WIFE)

THENGUVILA 
KIZHAKATHIL 

PUTHEN VEEDU, 
NEDUMPAIKULAM, 

EZHUKONE, 
KUNDARA, 691501, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

12 24/12/2025 SYAM  SIVAKUMAR SIVAKUMAR (FTHR) CHENCHERIL 
BUILDING, 

PADINJATHINKKARA, 
KOTTARAKKARA, 
KOTTARAKKARA, 

691506, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

13 24/12/2025 ANZAR M MUHAMMED KUNJU 
(FTHR)

11/570 AMEEN 
MANZIL, 

THRIPPILAZHIKAM, 
EZHUKONE, 

THRIPPILAZHIKAM, 
691509, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

14 24/12/2025 ADITHYA S V SMITHA (MTHR) 865 
KOCHUKUMBAKATTU 

PUTHANVEEDU, 
ARUPARAKONAM, 

EZHUKONE, 
EZHUKONE P O, 

691505, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

15 24/12/2025 B Sathyadas V Bhaskaran Pillai 
(FTHR)

Sreepadam   707, 
Kattayil, Odanavattom, 
Odanavattom, 691512, 

Kottarakara

  

16 24/12/2025 AL AMEEN A HASEENA H (MTHR) AMEEN MANZIL, 
THRIPPILAZHIKOM, 

EZHUKONE, 
THRIPPILAZHIKOM, 

691509, KOLLAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTARAKKARA

Revision identity

17 24/12/2025 SHEMNA A ABDUL SALAM K M 
(FTHR)

LASITHA MANZIL, 
PUTHUSERIKONAM, 

EZHUKONE, 
EZHUKONE, 691505, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

18 24/12/2025 BABUKUTTY S SAMUEL (FTHR) PENIYEL HOUSE, 
VILANGARA, 

UMMANNOOR, 
CHEPRA, 691520, 
KOTTARAKARA

  

19 24/12/2025 RANSEENA BEEVI BAIJU (HSBN) SALEENA MANZIL, 
VILAYANTHOOR, 

UMMANNOOR, 
NELLIKUNNAM, 

691520, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

20 24/12/2025 SILJI JOHN JUSTIN K JOHN 
(OTHR)

BIJU BHAVAN, 
AMBALATHUMKALA, 

EZHUKONE, 
AMBALATHUMKALA, 

691505, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

21 24/12/2025 SHABNA A M NIYAS (HSBN) SAJEENA MANZIL, 
VELIYAM, VELIYAM, 
VELIYAM WEST P O, 

691540, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

22 24/12/2025 AHINO ALEX ALEX M G (FTHR) MALAYILAZHIKATHU 
VEEDU, PULAMON, 
KOTTARAKKARA, 

PULAMON P O, 
691531, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

23 24/12/2025 SHINTA BABU BABUKUTTY (FTHR) PENIYEL HOUSE, 
VILANGARA, 

UMMANNOOR, 
CHEPRA, 691520, 
KOTTARAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTARAKKARA

Revision identity

24 24/12/2025 Adeeba Shamsuddin Shamsudeen Mohamed 
Kunju (FTHR)

Shazeyana House No. 
47, 

Thamarasherymukku, 
Neduvathoor, 

Neeleshwaram, 691505, 
Kottarakkara

  

25 24/12/2025 GOPIKA VINODH R VINODH S (FTHR) SARAS, KILLOOR, 
KOTTARAKKARA, 

NEELESWARAM P O, 
691505, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

26 24/12/2025 ATHIRA S UDAYAKUMAR B 
(FTHR)

PEZHAMKOTTU 
VEEDU, 

PERUMKULAM, 
KALAYAPURAM, 

PERUMKULAM P O, 
691566, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

27 24/12/2025 Muhsina S Sirajudeen (FTHR) Mumthas Manzil, 
Muslim Street, 
Kottarakkara, 

Kottarakkara P O, 
691506, Kottarakkara

  

28 24/12/2025 BETSY V KUNJUMON KUNJUMON GEORGE 
(FTHR)

VALIYAVILAYIL, 
GANDHI JUNCTION, 
KOTTARAKKARA, 
KOTTARAKKARA, 

691506, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

29 24/12/2025 RAGHAVENDRA 
VINODH 

VINODH S (FTHR) SARAS, KILLOOR, 
KOTTARAKKARA, 

NEELESWARAM P O, 
691505, 

KOTTARAKKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTARAKKARA

Revision identity

30 24/12/2025 NELSON 
ALEXANDER 

KUNJAPPAY (FTHR) BENGLAVIL VEEDU, 
KRIPA NAGAR - 55, 
KOTTARAKKARA, 
KOTTARAKKARA, 

691506, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

31 24/12/2025 MINA FATHIMA  A SAFEENA BEEBI K 
(MTHR)

THOPPIL 
PADINJATTATHIL, 

KIZHAKEKARA, 
KOTTARAKARA, 
KOTTARAKARA, 

691506, 
KOTTARAKARA

  

32 24/12/2025 SHABANA S F MOHAMMED 
MOHEEN A (HSBN)

028/84-1 Puthen Thundi 
Veedu, Padinjattinkara, 

Kottarakkara, 
Kottarakkara, 691506, 

Kottarakkara

  

33 24/12/2025 AAYISHA N N NAZEER A (FTHR) THOTTINKARA 
MELATHIL, 

PADINJATTINKARA, 
KOTTARAKKARA, 

KOTTARAKKARA P 
O, 691506, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

34 24/12/2025 AHSAN S SAHIR (FTHR) A S MANZIL, 
THRIPPILAZHIKOM, 

KAREEPRA, 
THRIPPILAZHIKOM, 

691509, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

35 24/12/2025 AMINA A SABEEENA BEEVI 
(MTHR)

THOPPIL 
PADINJATTETHIL, 
KIZHAKKEKARA, 
KOTTARAKKARA, 
KOTTARAKKARA, 

691506, 
KOTTARAKKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTARAKKARA

Revision identity

36 24/12/2025 ASHIN SABU 
MATHEW

SABU MATHAI 
(FTHR)

THENGUVILA 
KIZHAKATHIL 

PUTHEN VEEDU, 
NEDUMPAIKULAM, 

EZHUKONE, 
KUNDARA, 691501, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

37 24/12/2025 MANJUSHA M MURALEEDHARAN 
PILLAI (FTHR)

VAISHNAVAM, 
KOTTARA, 

POOYAPPALLY, 
MEEYANNOOR P O, 

691537, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

38 24/12/2025 AAYSHA BARIF ABDUL BARIF (FTHR) VALLIVILA VEEDU, 
PADINJATTINKARA, 
KOTTARAKKARA, 

KOTTARAKKARA P 
O, 691506, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

39 24/12/2025 FATHIMA K NIYAS A (HSBN) NIYAS MANZIL, 
NEDUMPAIKULAM, 

EZHUKONE, 
KUNDARA P O, 

691501, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

40 24/12/2025 RIBI SABU MATHEW SABU MATHAI 
(FTHR)

THENGUVILA 
KIZHAKATHIL 

PUTHEN VEEDU, 
NEDUMPAIKULAM, 

EZHUKONE, 
KUNDARA, 691501, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

41 24/12/2025 RAICHAL SABU SABU MATHAI 
(HSBN)

THENGUVILA 
KIZHAKATHIL 

PUTHEN VEEDU, 
NEDUMPAIKULAM, 

EZHUKONE, 
KUNDARA, 691501, 
KOTTARAKKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTARAKKARA

Revision identity

42 24/12/2025 VISWALAL V G VIJAYANADHAN 
(FTHR)

VISWALAYAM, 
MUTTARA, 

ODANAVATTOM, 
MUTTARA, 691512, 

KOTTARAKARA

  

43 24/12/2025 ISHA S MUSTHAFA (FTHR) SIYAD MANZIL, 
EDACKODU, 
EZHUKONE, 

THRIPPILAZHIKOM P 
O, 691509, 

KOTTARAKARA

  

44 24/12/2025 SRINANDAN M S MADHANAKUMAR S 
R (FTHR)

PUTHENVEEDU, 
PERUMKULAM, 

MYLOM, 
PERUMKULAM, 

691566, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

45 24/12/2025 Sreelekshmi M S Madhusoodanan S S 
(FTHR)

Siva Mandiram, Sneha 
Nagar, Neeleswaram, 

Neeleswaram, 691505, 
Kottarakara

  

46 24/12/2025 JOTHI PUSHPA  J GOPALAKRISHNAN 
POTTY V (FTHR)

JAYA JYOTHI, 130/
TEMPLE NAGAR, 

PADINJATTINKARA, 
KOTTARAKKARA, 
KOTTARAKKARA, 

691506, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

47 24/12/2025 GOUTHAM P MOHAN MOHANAKUMAR A 
(FTHR)

PARACKAL VEEDU, 
PUTHOOR, 
PUTHOOR, 

PUTHOOR, 691507, 
Kottarakkara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTARAKKARA

Revision identity

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


